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LOCAL BASKETBALL TEAMS ARE SET TO PARTICIPATE IN THE

4™ ANNUAL “CENTRAL BANK SHOOTOUT” ON SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 3fP

@ HELIAS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

1BOctober 11, 2017-

Helias Catholic High School and Central Bank will host the 4™ Annual “Central Bank Shootout”
on Saturday, February 3™ at Helias Catholic High School. The shootout will be a one day event

featuring local basketball teams from Helias Catholic, Jefferson City and Blair Oaks.

Varsity Games in Rackers Fieldhouse (home team listed first):

10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

California vs. Eugene (Girls)

Jefferson City vs. Saxony Lutheran (Girls)
Owensville vs. Monroe City (Girls)

Helias vs. Neosho (Girls)

Blair Oaks vs. Monroe City (Boys)
Jefferson City vs. Union (Boys)

Helias vs. Hogan Prep (Boys)

Junior Varsity Games in Helias Gym (home team listed first):

10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6pm

Jefferson City vs. Saxony Lutheran (Girls)
Owensville vs. Monroe City (Girls)

Helias vs. Neosho (Girls)

Blair Oaks vs. Monroe City (Boys)
Jefferson City vs. Union (Boys)

Helias vs. Hogan Prep (Boys)


http://www.heliascatholic.com/
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