FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE October 11, 2017

Contact Dwayne Clingman
Position Activities Director
Phone (573) 635-6139

Email dclingman@heliascatholic.com

Website www.heliascatholic.com

LOCAL BASKETBALL TEAMS ARE SET TO PARTICIPATE IN THE 4TH ANNUAL "CENTRAL BANK SHOOTOUT" ON SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 3RD @ HELIAS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

1BOctober 11, 2017-

Helias Catholic High School and Central Bank will host the 4th Annual "Central Bank Shootout" on Saturday, February 3rd at Helias Catholic High School. The shootout will be a one day event featuring local basketball teams from Helias Catholic, Jefferson City and Blair Oaks.

Varsity Games in Rackers Fieldhouse (home team listed first):

10:30am	California vs. Eugene (Girls)
12:00pm	Jefferson City vs. Saxony Lutheran (Girls)
1:30pm	Owensville vs. Monroe City (Girls)
3:00pm	Helias vs. Neosho (Girls)
4:30pm	Blair Oaks vs. Monroe City (Boys)
6:00pm	Jefferson City vs. Union (Boys)
7:30pm	Helias vs. Hogan Prep (Boys)

Junior Varsity Games in Helias Gym (home team listed first):

10:30am	Jefferson City vs. Saxony Lutheran (Girls)
12:00pm	Owensville vs. Monroe City (Girls)
1:30pm	Helias vs. Neosho (Girls)
3:00pm	Blair Oaks vs. Monroe City (Boys)
4:30pm	Jefferson City vs. Union (Boys)
6pm	Helias vs. Hogan Prep (Boys)